FILTALLOY TECHNOLOGY
SINTERED
FIBER FELT
FILTER
ELEMENTSFiltalloy Technology Limited
Filtalloy is an advanced metal filter elements manufacturer & supplier, with more than 20 years of
experience. We have introduced the state of art machines and employed experienced technicians to
supply high-performance, innovative materials, and solutions for applications in filtration and separation.

Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(inch)
Porosity
(%)
Bubble Point
(Pa)
Bubble point
(psi)
Permeability
(L/dm².min)
SFF-F3 3 0.37 0.0146 67 13000 1.89 13
SFF-F5 5 0.3 0.0118 75 6800 0.99 47
SFF-F7 7 0.36 0.0142 74 5050 0.73 60
SFF-F10 10 0.34 0.0134 78 3700 0.54 85
SFF-F15 15 0.38 0.0150 80 2470 0.36 170
SFF-F20 20 0.51 0.0201 82 1850 0.27 265
SFF-F25 25 0.62 0.0244 79 1480 0.21 325
SFF-F30 30 0.62 0.0244 79 1235 0.18 450
SFF-F40 40 0.63 0.0248 76 900 0.13 620
SFF-F60 60 0.57 0.0224 83 600 0.09 1350
SFF-F86 86 1.00 0.0394 84 480 0.07 1470
SFF-F80 80 1.00 0.0394 85 450 0.07 1510
SFF-F90 90 1.20 0.0472 88 410 0.06 1740
SFF-F100 100 1.30 0.0512 89 360 0.05 2000
Note: Bubble Point Test Standard: ARP901
3
F I L T E R C OM P A R I S O N
Sintered Metal Wire Mesh Filter Pleated Metal Filter Sintered Metal Fiber Filter